
QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS No. 01

Contract No. 070930 CONTACT: Juli Tuson, Contracts & Procurement Analyst
procurement@portoftacoma.com 

Wednesday, June 27, 2018
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#

BIDDER QUESTIONS PORT RESPONSES
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Port Date

Response 
Issued - 

Date

Attached 
Document

1 Whether companies from Outside USA can apply for this? (like,from India or 
Canada)

Yes. 6/26/2018 6/27/2018

2 Whether we need to come over there for meetings?
Please see page 5 of the RFP, FINAL EVALUATION PHASE (if applicable);  Section: 
Interviews including a demonstration. 

6/26/2018 6/27/2018

3 Can we perform the tasks (related to RFP) outside USA? (like, from India or 
Canada)

Yes, with the exception of the on-site product demonstration, if requested. 6/26/2018 6/27/2018

4 Can we submit the proposals via email? Please see Attachment A of the RFP - Instructions to Bidders; Submittal Process. 6/26/2018 6/27/2018

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

DATE OF ISSUE QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS:

Rail Track Inspection System

Page 1 of 1

mailto:procurement@portoftacoma.com

	Q&A

